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	Sl No
	Title of the training program/ Seminar/Conference/ Workshop/ Symposium 
	Proposed by
	Proposed Date
	Date of the event
	Number of participants
	Organizer

	01
	Bibliographic Management Software Training Program
	Shijithkumar C
	18-02-2015
	18-02-2015
	46
	LIC

	02
	Library Orientation (1st BSc Students)
	Nandeesha B
	29-06-2015
	29-06-2015
	53
	LIC

	03
	Library Orientation (1st MSc Students)
	Nanjundaswamy N
	03-08-2015
	03-08-2015
	56
	LIC

	04
	Training for Anti-Plagiarism Software (Students)
	Shijithkumar C
	21-07-2015
11-08-2015
18-08-2015
	21-07-2015
11-08-2015
18-08-2015
	57
	LIC

	05
	Library Orientation (Diploma Students)
	Shijithkumar C
	08-10-2015
	08-10-2015
	14
	LIC

	06
	Lecture on Information Sources: Types, Structure and Evaluation (1st Year BSc)
	Shijithkumar C
	16-10-2015
	16-10-2015
	50
	LIC
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